	招聘单位
	原职位代码
	计划招聘人数
	调整后职位代码
	调整后招聘人数

	县中医院
	270101
	3
	取消
	0

	
	270103
	1
	取消
	0

	
	270104
	1
	取消
	0

	县疾控中心
	290101
	2
	290101
	1

	城关卫生院
	320101
	1
	取消
	0

	周党卫生院
	380103
	1
	取消
	0

	定远卫生院
	390104
	1
	取消
	0

	庙仙卫生院
	420101
	1
	取消
	0

	东铺卫生院
	430102
	1
	取消
	0

	莽张卫生院
	440101
	1
	取消
	0

	
	440102
	1
	取消
	0

	朱堂卫生院
	470101
	1
	取消
	0

	
	470102
	1
	取消
	0

	彭新卫生院
	480101
	1
	取消
	0

	职业中专
	500102
	9
	500102
	5

	
	500107
	1
	取消
	0

	农村高中
	510102
	7
	510102
	1

	
	510104
	6
	取消
	0

	
	510108
	5
	510108
	3

	
	510109
	4
	510109
	2

	
	510110
	2
	取消
	0

	
	510111
	2
	510111
	1

	招聘单位
	原职位代码
	计划招聘人数
	调整后职位代码
	调整后招聘人数

	青山初中
	730102
	1
	取消
	0

	铁铺初中
	760101
	1
	取消
	0

	
	760103
	2
	760103
	1

	周党一中
	800103
	1
	取消
	0

	定远初中
	820102
	2
	取消
	0

	山店初中
	830101
	1
	取消
	0


